
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.46°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52373.0snT
Dip Angle: 65.79°

Date: 7/16/2010
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Vertical Section at 216.73° (1200 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 3.50400.00

Begin 3.5°/100 Build & Turn
684.27

Hold 20.17 Inc, 217.61° Az
1039.53

Start Drop -1.50

5568.10

6885.00

TD at 9372.40

9035.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: AP 20-06S-095W
Site: AP 21-20-695 Pad
Well: AP 322-20-695
Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

Well Name: AP 322-20-695
Surface Location: AP 21-20-695 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6909.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1623235.02 2288336.38 39.51743 -108.02293 B02

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 573 (26' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50
684.27 685.71 10.00 185.00 -24.78 -2.17 21.15 24.87 Begin 3.5°/100 Build & Turn

1039.53 1053.55 20.17 217.61 -107.17 -43.82 112.10 118.44 Hold 20.17 Inc, 217.61° Az
5568.10 5877.90 20.17 217.61 -1424.86 -1058.78 1775.17 1781.70 Start Drop -1.50
6885.00 7222.40 0.00 0.00 -1610.39 -1201.69 2009.33 2015.89 Top Gas
9035.00 9372.40 0.00 0.00 -1610.39 -1201.69 2009.33 2015.89 TD at 9372.40



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

28 October, 2013

Plan: Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
AP 20-06S-095W

AP 21-20-695 Pad

AP 322-20-695 - Slot B02

Wellbore #1



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 322-20-695 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 322-20-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

AP 20-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 20-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

AP 21-20-695 Pad

Map

-1.59 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,623,258.80 usft

2,288,342.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.51750

-108.02291

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

AP 322-20-695 - Slot B02

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,623,235.02 usft

2,288,336.38 usft

6,909.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51743

-108.02293

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 7/16/2010 10.46 65.79 52,373

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

216.730.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00400.000.000.00400.00

185.000.003.503.50-2.17-24.78684.27185.0010.00685.71

56.498.862.763.50-43.82-107.171,039.53217.6120.171,053.55

0.000.000.000.00-1,058.78-1,424.865,568.10217.6120.175,877.90

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,201.69-1,610.396,885.000.000.007,222.40 Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 322-20-695

0.000.000.000.00-1,201.69-1,610.399,035.000.000.009,372.40 TD / PBHL AP 322-20-695

10/28/2013  2:21:37PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38 Page 2



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 322-20-695 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 322-20-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,336.381,623,235.02 39.51743 -108.02293

400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,336.381,623,235.02 39.51743 -108.02293

Start Build 3.50

500.00 3.50 499.94 -3.04 -0.27185.00 2,288,336.031,623,231.98 39.51742 -108.02293

685.71 10.00 684.27 -24.78 -2.17185.00 2,288,333.531,623,210.31 39.51736 -108.02294

Begin 3.5°/100 Build & Turn

1,000.00 18.48 989.00 -92.91 -33.30215.12 2,288,300.511,623,143.07 39.51718 -108.02305

1,053.55 20.17 1,039.53 -107.17 -43.82217.61 2,288,289.601,623,129.11 39.51714 -108.02309

Hold 20.17 Inc, 217.61° Az

1,154.00 20.17 1,133.82 -134.61 -64.95217.61 2,288,267.721,623,102.27 39.51706 -108.02316

9 5/8"

1,500.00 20.17 1,458.61 -229.11 -137.75217.61 2,288,192.331,623,009.83 39.51680 -108.02342

2,000.00 20.17 1,927.95 -365.68 -242.94217.61 2,288,083.391,622,876.24 39.51643 -108.02379

2,500.00 20.17 2,397.29 -502.24 -348.13217.61 2,287,974.451,622,742.65 39.51605 -108.02417

3,000.00 20.17 2,866.64 -638.81 -453.32217.61 2,287,865.511,622,609.06 39.51568 -108.02454

3,500.00 20.17 3,335.98 -775.38 -558.51217.61 2,287,756.581,622,475.48 39.51530 -108.02491

3,887.79 20.17 3,700.00 -881.29 -640.10217.61 2,287,672.081,622,371.87 39.51501 -108.02520

Top of "G" Sand

3,994.32 20.17 3,800.00 -910.39 -662.51217.61 2,287,648.871,622,343.41 39.51493 -108.02528

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 20.17 3,805.33 -911.94 -663.70217.61 2,287,647.641,622,341.89 39.51493 -108.02528

4,500.00 20.17 4,274.67 -1,048.51 -768.90217.61 2,287,538.701,622,208.30 39.51455 -108.02566

5,000.00 20.17 4,744.02 -1,185.07 -874.09217.61 2,287,429.761,622,074.71 39.51418 -108.02603

5,500.00 20.17 5,213.36 -1,321.64 -979.28217.61 2,287,320.821,621,941.13 39.51380 -108.02640

5,877.90 20.17 5,568.10 -1,424.86 -1,058.78217.61 2,287,238.481,621,840.16 39.51352 -108.02668

Start Drop -1.50

5,991.19 18.47 5,675.00 -1,454.55 -1,081.65217.61 2,287,214.801,621,811.12 39.51344 -108.02677

Mesaverde

6,000.00 18.34 5,683.36 -1,456.75 -1,083.35217.61 2,287,213.041,621,808.96 39.51343 -108.02677

6,500.00 10.84 6,166.90 -1,556.43 -1,160.13217.61 2,287,133.521,621,711.45 39.51316 -108.02704

7,000.00 3.34 6,662.73 -1,605.26 -1,197.74217.61 2,287,094.571,621,663.69 39.51302 -108.02718

7,222.40 0.00 6,885.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

7,500.00 0.00 7,162.60 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

8,000.00 0.00 7,662.60 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

8,500.00 0.00 8,162.60 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

8,552.40 0.00 8,215.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

Cameo Coals

9,000.00 0.00 8,662.60 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

9,222.40 0.00 8,885.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.67 39.51301 -108.02719

Rollins SS

9,372.40 0.00 9,035.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 2,287,090.481,621,658.68 39.51301 -108.02719

TD at 9372.40 - TD
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Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 322-20-695 - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 322-20-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 322-20-695 6,885.00 1,621,658.67 2,287,090.48-1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 0.00 39.51301 -108.02719

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TD / PBHL AP 322-20-695 9,035.00 1,621,658.68 2,287,090.48-1,610.39 -1,201.690.00 0.00 39.51301 -108.02719

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,133.821,154.00 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,887.79 Top of "G" Sand3,700.00

3,994.32 Base of "G" Sand3,800.00

5,991.19 Mesaverde5,675.00

7,222.40 Approx. Top Gas6,885.00

8,552.40 Cameo Coals8,215.00

9,222.40 Rollins SS8,885.00

9,372.40 TD9,035.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

685.71 684.27 -24.78 -2.17 Begin 3.5°/100 Build & Turn

1,053.55 1,039.53 -107.17 -43.82 Hold 20.17 Inc, 217.61° Az

5,877.90 5,568.10 -1,424.86 -1,058.78 Start Drop -1.50

7,222.40 6,885.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.69 Top Gas

9,372.40 9,035.00 -1,610.39 -1,201.69 TD at 9372.40
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